

CS No.58565/16

Meenakshi Dubey VS Pankaj Aggarwal & Anr

21.01.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Pushkar Sood for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Mayank Goel and Sh. Lalruatpuia for
defendants.

Defendant no.1 in person.

It is submitted that mediation proceedings are still going
on.

Now to come up on **17.04.2017** for purpose fixed.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
21.01.2017