

CS No. 58565/16
Meenakshi Dubey Vs. Pankaj Agarwal

18.01.2018

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Shri Mayank Goel and Shri Monamshel Maring, Ld. Counsel for
the defendants.
Evidence is underway before Ld. LC.
To come up for final arguments on **19.05.2018**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
18.01.2018

At this stage, Ld. Counsel Shri Pushkar Sood along with plaintiff have
appeared and have been apprised of the next date of hearing.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
18.01.2018

