

CS No.58565/16

Meenakshi Dubey VS Pankaj Agarwal

30.01.2021

Ld. PO is on half day leave (F/N) today.

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Pushkar Sood and Sh. N K Dubey for plaintiff
present in person in the Court.

Put up for purpose fixed on **16.02.2021.**

(Reader)

30.01.2021