

CS. No.58565/16

Meenakshi Dubey VS Pankaj Aggawal

26.08.2021

Present: Plaintiff in person with Sh. Pushkar Sood, Advocate, Ld
counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant either present in the Court or through VC.

Seen the earlier orders.

Reader is directed to give the report if the Court notice as directed vide order dated 30.03.2021 has been issued or not, in case it has not been issued, let the same be issued within three day and directed the same be filed in the file.

Put up for further proceedings on **18.09.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
26.08.2021