

CS No. 57465/16
Meenakshi Dubey Vs. Pankaj Aggarwal

21.05.2024

Present : Mr. Pushkar Sood, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Final arguments are heard in part.

It is 04:00 pm.

To come up for further arguments on 22.05.2024 at
12:30 p.m.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.05.2024